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Nome
TITAN
SANTA GRAL
ZEBU
MAGIA
GALINHO
ROTA
THOR
PRESIDENTE
BOMBA
BORA GALO
MAJOR
MUTANO
DROGADO
FIU FIU
ALUCINADO
VELOZ
BIPOLAR
3B FORDAO
BRUTUS
BOLSONARO

Anilha
286283
032303
398046
505053
236173
475458
037171
113090
028383
359962
440018
179492
027233
187479
579549
014967
286337
453221
016242
400129

2° TORNEIO OFICIAL 02/09/2018
ABC - Blumenau

Dono
GILMAR NUNES
NILSON SOUZA

ANDRE DESCHAMPS
CHARLES GUBLER
CELIO
ALCIONEI
JACKSON R. LEHR
TAICIR KREMER
JULIO SILVEIRA
JONAS
SERGIO A POPELATO
ALAIR TRAVALHA
EUSEBIO
MARCELO MEIER
AVRILEIDE FERREIRA
NILSON
SIDO FRAM
JONATAN TAVAIOL
AURILEINE FERREIRA
ADEMIR LEONARDO

Cidade

BLUMENAU

POMERODE

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
101/173
72/170
112/156
93/150
115/145
108/140
95/136
96/135
127/133
77/132
99/130
95/128
95/123
73/123
98/122
89/122
73/118
75/117
93/113
72/110

Pontos
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